










Team Standing
Meet: 2017 Big Ten Championships
Date: 3/18/2017

Page: 1
3/18/2017 8:01pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Michigan State 48.350 48.650 48.725 49.475 195.200
 2 Minnesota 49.050 49.125 47.850 49.150 195.175
 3 Rutgers 48.675 48.500 48.625 48.900 194.700
 4 Maryland 48.925 47.500 48.575 48.625 193.625

 5 Michigan 49.350 49.125 49.400 49.425 197.300
 6 Illinois 49.000 49.225 49.275 49.375 196.875
 7 Iowa 49.075 49.150 49.400 49.100 196.725
 8 Nebraska 49.175 49.175 49.150 48.975 196.475
 9 Ohio State 48.975 48.975 48.575 49.000 195.525
10 Penn State 48.600 49.100 48.800 48.700 195.200
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Michigan Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 401 Nicole Artz  9.850  9.875  9.875  9.900 39.500
 402 Brianna Brown  9.850
 403 Talia Chiarelli  9.825  9.925  9.875
 404 Lexi Funk  9.700  9.800  9.800  9.825 39.125
 405 Olivia Karas  9.850  9.800  9.875  9.925 39.450
 406 Lauren Marinez  9.850  9.800
 407 Emma McLean  9.975  9.900
 411 Polina Shchennikova  9.800
 412 Paige Zaziski  9.850  9.300  9.875

Totals: 49.350 49.125 49.400 49.425 197.300

Illinois Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Rae Bathazor  9.750  9.800
 102 Erin Buchanan  9.775  9.725  9.850
 106 Jordyn Givens  9.850
 107 Bridget Hodan  9.900  9.900
 108 Mary Jane Horth  9.800  9.925  9.850
 109 Karen Howell  9.875  9.725  9.875
 112 Lizzy LeDuc  9.800  9.800  9.925  9.900 39.425
 113 Sarah Lyons  9.775  9.825
 114 Brielle Nguyen  9.775  9.850
 115 Haylee Roe  9.825  9.750

Totals: 49.000 49.225 49.275 49.375 196.875

Iowa Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 202 Misty-Jade Carlson  9.775
 203 Nicole Chow  9.750
 204 Mollie Drenth  9.800  9.925  9.825
 207 Clair Kaji  9.800  9.900  9.775
 208 Angel Metcalf  9.850  9.900  9.900  9.725 39.375
 209 Lexi Mura  9.800  9.825
 210 Maria Ortiz  9.850
 212 Lanie Snyder  9.850  9.900
 213 Charlotte Sullivan  9.800  9.800  9.700
 214 Nikki Youd  9.850
 215 Melissa Zurawski  9.750  9.275  9.850

Totals: 49.075 49.150 49.400 49.100 196.725

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Nebraska Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 701 Danielle Breen  9.800  9.850  9.825
 704 Sienna Crouse  9.875  9.525
 705 Abbie Epperson  9.775  9.825  9.800
 706 Sierra Hassel  9.750
 707 Taylor Houchin  9.875  9.850  9.850  9.725 39.300
 709 Jennie Laeng  9.825  9.900  9.825  9.850 39.400
 710 Ashley Lambert  9.800  9.700
 713 Megan Schweihofer  9.800  9.800  9.875
 715 Grace Williams  9.825  9.675

Totals: 49.175 49.175 49.150 48.975 196.475

Ohio State Place:  5
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 802 Olivia Aepli  9.850  9.775  9.750
 804 Tenille Funches  9.775  9.800  9.700
 805 Taylor Harrison  9.150  9.800
 807 Kaitlyn Hofland  9.875
 808 Amanda Huang  9.225  9.600  9.850
 810 Alexis Mattern  9.900  9.825  9.725  9.575 39.025
 812 Stefanie Merkle  9.700  9.775  9.800
 813 Jamie Stone  9.575  9.775  9.800
 814 Jaine VanPutten  9.750  9.700

Totals: 48.975 48.975 48.575 49.000 195.525

Michigan State Place:  6
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 502 Nicola Deans  9.775  9.725  9.725  9.925 39.150
 503 Gabriella Douglas  9.525  9.575
 504 Kira Frederick  9.675  9.750  9.925
 505 Anna Gamelo  9.725
 508 Alexandra Hoyer  9.675  9.725  9.825
 509 Victoria Huehn  9.675
 510 Elena Lagoski  9.100  9.025  9.650  9.925 37.700
 511 Lindsey Lemke  9.750  9.875
 513 Roya Shirley  9.650  9.650
 514 Hailee Westney  9.850  9.850

Totals: 48.350 48.650 48.725 49.475 195.200

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Penn State Place:  7
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 902 Sabrina Garcia  9.725  9.900  9.675  9.800 39.100
 903 Mason Hosek  9.675  9.675  9.825
 905 Gianna LaGuardia  9.575  9.750
 907 Nicole Medvitz  9.825  9.850
 908 Kristen Politz  9.750  9.800  9.750  9.475 38.775
 910 Chanen Raygoza  9.050
 911 Peyton Schuller  9.500  9.750
 912 Oni Timothy  9.075  9.600
 913 Briannah Tsang  9.875  9.825  9.850  9.725 39.275

Totals: 48.600 49.100 48.800 48.700 195.200

Minnesota Place:  8
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 601 Bailey Abernathy  9.825  9.900
 603 Rachel Cutler  9.000  9.825
 604 Ciara Gardner  9.800  9.775  9.775  9.850 39.200
 605 Hannah Hitchcock  9.675  9.875
 606 Bailie Holst  9.850  9.850  9.750  9.550 39.000
 607 Julia Huebert  9.600
 608 Ivy Lu  9.825
 609 Kristen Quaglia  9.700  9.800
 610 Kaitlin Rahon  9.725  9.675
 611 Rachel Rowland  9.750
 612 Selena Ung  8.875
 613 Paige Williams  9.875  9.900

Totals: 49.050 49.125 47.850 49.150 195.175

Rutgers Place:  9
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

   1 Riahanah Ali  9.675  9.575  9.850
   2 Michelle Amoresano  9.625  9.700  9.025  9.275 37.625
   3 April Baker  9.550  9.725
   6 Libby Groden  9.700  9.800  9.700  9.750 38.950
   8 Claire Jones  9.875  9.775  9.800
  10 Erin McLachlan  9.800  9.650
  12 Jenna Rizkalla  9.625  9.725
  14 Eriel Santagado  9.575
  15 Makenzey Shank  9.775  9.850  9.775

Totals: 48.675 48.500 48.625 48.900 194.700

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Maryland Place: 10
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 301 Shynelle Agaran  9.050  9.675
 302 Amanda Bertorello  9.750
 303 Morgan Bixler  9.725
 304 Emily Brauckmuller  9.825  9.575
 305 Sarah Faller  9.800  9.750  9.750
 306 Alecia Farina  9.850  9.150  9.425  9.550 37.975
 310 Megan McClelland  9.025  9.725
 311 Evelyn Nee  9.700  9.650
 313 Kristen Peterman  9.700  9.850  9.750  9.725 39.025
 314 Leah Slobodin  9.725  9.850
 315 Dominiquea Trotter  9.750

Totals: 48.925 47.500 48.575 48.625 193.625

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  407 Emma McLean Michigan  9.975
  2  810 Alexis Mattern Ohio State  9.900
  3  613 Paige Williams Minnesota  9.875
  3  704 Sienna Crouse Nebraska  9.875
  3  707 Taylor Houchin Nebraska  9.875
  3  913 Briannah Tsang Penn State  9.875
  3    8 Claire Jones Rutgers  9.875
  8  106 Jordyn Givens Illinois  9.850
  8  208 Angel Metcalf Iowa  9.850
  8  210 Maria Ortiz Iowa  9.850
  8  306 Alecia Farina Maryland  9.850
  8  401 Nicole Artz Michigan  9.850
  8  405 Olivia Karas Michigan  9.850
  8  412 Paige Zaziski Michigan  9.850
  8  606 Bailie Holst Minnesota  9.850
  8  802 Olivia Aepli Ohio State  9.850

 17  304 Emily Brauckmuller Maryland  9.825
 17  403 Talia Chiarelli Michigan  9.825
 17  601 Bailey Abernathy Minnesota  9.825
 17  709 Jennie Laeng Nebraska  9.825
 21  108 Mary Jane Horth Illinois  9.800
 21  112 Lizzy LeDuc Illinois  9.800
 21  213 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa  9.800
 21  204 Mollie Drenth Iowa  9.800
 21  305 Sarah Faller Maryland  9.800
 21  604 Ciara Gardner Minnesota  9.800
 21  710 Ashley Lambert Nebraska  9.800
 21  713 Megan Schweihofer Nebraska  9.800
 21   10 Erin McLachlan Rutgers  9.800
 30  102 Erin Buchanan Illinois  9.775
 30  113 Sarah Lyons Illinois  9.775
 30  202 Misty-Jade Carlson Iowa  9.775
 30  502 Nicola Deans Michigan State  9.775
 30  705 Abbie Epperson Nebraska  9.775
 30  804 Tenille Funches Ohio State  9.775
 36  101 Rae Bathazor Illinois  9.750
 36  215 Melissa Zurawski Iowa  9.750
 36  814 Jaine VanPutten Ohio State  9.750
 36  908 Kristen Politz Penn State  9.750
 40  303 Morgan Bixler Maryland  9.725
 40  314 Leah Slobodin Maryland  9.725
 40  505 Anna Gamelo Michigan State  9.725
 40  902 Sabrina Garcia Penn State  9.725
 44  313 Kristen Peterman Maryland  9.700
 44  404 Lexi Funk Michigan  9.700
 44  609 Kristen Quaglia Minnesota  9.700
 44  812 Stefanie Merkle Ohio State  9.700
 44    6 Libby Groden Rutgers  9.700
 49  508 Alexandra Hoyer Michigan State  9.675
 49  605 Hannah Hitchcock Minnesota  9.675
 49  903 Mason Hosek Penn State  9.675
 49    1 Riahanah Ali Rutgers  9.675
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Mary Jane Horth Illinois  9.925
  2  208 Angel Metcalf Iowa  9.900
  2  709 Jennie Laeng Nebraska  9.900
  2  902 Sabrina Garcia Penn State  9.900
  5  109 Karen Howell Illinois  9.875
  5  401 Nicole Artz Michigan  9.875
  5  605 Hannah Hitchcock Minnesota  9.875
  5  807 Kaitlyn Hofland Ohio State  9.875
  9  212 Lanie Snyder Iowa  9.850
  9  313 Kristen Peterman Maryland  9.850
  9  402 Brianna Brown Michigan  9.850
  9  514 Hailee Westney Michigan State  9.850
  9  606 Bailie Holst Minnesota  9.850
  9  707 Taylor Houchin Nebraska  9.850

 15  113 Sarah Lyons Illinois  9.825
 15  608 Ivy Lu Minnesota  9.825
 15  705 Abbie Epperson Nebraska  9.825
 15  810 Alexis Mattern Ohio State  9.825
 15  907 Nicole Medvitz Penn State  9.825
 15  913 Briannah Tsang Penn State  9.825
 21  101 Rae Bathazor Illinois  9.800
 21  112 Lizzy LeDuc Illinois  9.800
 21  207 Clair Kaji Iowa  9.800
 21  209 Lexi Mura Iowa  9.800
 21  213 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa  9.800
 21  404 Lexi Funk Michigan  9.800
 21  405 Olivia Karas Michigan  9.800
 21  411 Polina Shchennikova Michigan  9.800
 21  609 Kristen Quaglia Minnesota  9.800
 21  701 Danielle Breen Nebraska  9.800
 21  713 Megan Schweihofer Nebraska  9.800
 21  804 Tenille Funches Ohio State  9.800
 21  908 Kristen Politz Penn State  9.800
 21    6 Libby Groden Rutgers  9.800
 35  604 Ciara Gardner Minnesota  9.775
 35  802 Olivia Aepli Ohio State  9.775
 35   15 Makenzey Shank Rutgers  9.775
 38  305 Sarah Faller Maryland  9.750
 38  511 Lindsey Lemke Michigan State  9.750
 38  611 Rachel Rowland Minnesota  9.750
 38  905 Gianna LaGuardia Penn State  9.750
 42  102 Erin Buchanan Illinois  9.725
 42  502 Nicola Deans Michigan State  9.725
 44  311 Evelyn Nee Maryland  9.700
 44  814 Jaine VanPutten Ohio State  9.700
 44    2 Michelle Amoresano Rutgers  9.700
 47  504 Kira Frederick Michigan State  9.675
 48  513 Roya Shirley Michigan State  9.650
 48   10 Erin McLachlan Rutgers  9.650
 50   14 Eriel Santagado Rutgers  9.575
 51    3 April Baker Rutgers  9.550
 52  704 Sienna Crouse Nebraska  9.525
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  112 Lizzy LeDuc Illinois  9.925
  1  204 Mollie Drenth Iowa  9.925
  1  403 Talia Chiarelli Michigan  9.925
  4  107 Bridget Hodan Illinois  9.900
  4  207 Clair Kaji Iowa  9.900
  4  208 Angel Metcalf Iowa  9.900
  7  401 Nicole Artz Michigan  9.875
  7  405 Olivia Karas Michigan  9.875
  7  412 Paige Zaziski Michigan  9.875

 10  108 Mary Jane Horth Illinois  9.850
 10  214 Nikki Youd Iowa  9.850
 10  406 Lauren Marinez Michigan  9.850
 10  514 Hailee Westney Michigan State  9.850
 10  701 Danielle Breen Nebraska  9.850
 10  707 Taylor Houchin Nebraska  9.850
 10  907 Nicole Medvitz Penn State  9.850
 10  913 Briannah Tsang Penn State  9.850
 10   15 Makenzey Shank Rutgers  9.850
 19  115 Haylee Roe Illinois  9.825
 19  209 Lexi Mura Iowa  9.825
 19  709 Jennie Laeng Nebraska  9.825
 19  715 Grace Williams Nebraska  9.825
 23  404 Lexi Funk Michigan  9.800
 23  705 Abbie Epperson Nebraska  9.800
 25  114 Brielle Nguyen Illinois  9.775
 25  604 Ciara Gardner Minnesota  9.775
 25  812 Stefanie Merkle Ohio State  9.775
 25  813 Jamie Stone Ohio State  9.775
 25    8 Claire Jones Rutgers  9.775
 30  305 Sarah Faller Maryland  9.750
 30  313 Kristen Peterman Maryland  9.750
 30  315 Dominiquea Trotter Maryland  9.750
 30  504 Kira Frederick Michigan State  9.750
 30  606 Bailie Holst Minnesota  9.750
 30  706 Sierra Hassel Nebraska  9.750
 30  908 Kristen Politz Penn State  9.750
 37  109 Karen Howell Illinois  9.725
 37  502 Nicola Deans Michigan State  9.725
 37  508 Alexandra Hoyer Michigan State  9.725
 37  610 Kaitlin Rahon Minnesota  9.725
 37  810 Alexis Mattern Ohio State  9.725
 37    3 April Baker Rutgers  9.725
 43  213 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa  9.700
 43  804 Tenille Funches Ohio State  9.700
 43    6 Libby Groden Rutgers  9.700
 46  301 Shynelle Agaran Maryland  9.675
 46  509 Victoria Huehn Michigan State  9.675
 46  902 Sabrina Garcia Penn State  9.675
 46  903 Mason Hosek Penn State  9.675
 50  311 Evelyn Nee Maryland  9.650
 50  510 Elena Lagoski Michigan State  9.650
 52  607 Julia Huebert Minnesota  9.600
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  405 Olivia Karas Michigan  9.925
  1  502 Nicola Deans Michigan State  9.925
  1  504 Kira Frederick Michigan State  9.925
  1  510 Elena Lagoski Michigan State  9.925
  5  107 Bridget Hodan Illinois  9.900
  5  112 Lizzy LeDuc Illinois  9.900
  5  212 Lanie Snyder Iowa  9.900
  5  401 Nicole Artz Michigan  9.900
  5  407 Emma McLean Michigan  9.900
  5  601 Bailey Abernathy Minnesota  9.900
  5  613 Paige Williams Minnesota  9.900

 12  109 Karen Howell Illinois  9.875
 12  403 Talia Chiarelli Michigan  9.875
 12  511 Lindsey Lemke Michigan State  9.875
 12  713 Megan Schweihofer Nebraska  9.875
 16  102 Erin Buchanan Illinois  9.850
 16  114 Brielle Nguyen Illinois  9.850
 16  215 Melissa Zurawski Iowa  9.850
 16  314 Leah Slobodin Maryland  9.850
 16  604 Ciara Gardner Minnesota  9.850
 16  709 Jennie Laeng Nebraska  9.850
 16  808 Amanda Huang Ohio State  9.850
 16    1 Riahanah Ali Rutgers  9.850
 24  204 Mollie Drenth Iowa  9.825
 24  404 Lexi Funk Michigan  9.825
 24  508 Alexandra Hoyer Michigan State  9.825
 24  603 Rachel Cutler Minnesota  9.825
 24  701 Danielle Breen Nebraska  9.825
 24  903 Mason Hosek Penn State  9.825
 30  406 Lauren Marinez Michigan  9.800
 30  805 Taylor Harrison Ohio State  9.800
 30  812 Stefanie Merkle Ohio State  9.800
 30  813 Jamie Stone Ohio State  9.800
 30  902 Sabrina Garcia Penn State  9.800
 30    8 Claire Jones Rutgers  9.800
 36  207 Clair Kaji Iowa  9.775
 36   15 Makenzey Shank Rutgers  9.775
 38  115 Haylee Roe Illinois  9.750
 38  203 Nicole Chow Iowa  9.750
 38  302 Amanda Bertorello Maryland  9.750
 38  802 Olivia Aepli Ohio State  9.750
 38  911 Peyton Schuller Penn State  9.750
 38    6 Libby Groden Rutgers  9.750
 44  208 Angel Metcalf Iowa  9.725
 44  310 Megan McClelland Maryland  9.725
 44  313 Kristen Peterman Maryland  9.725
 44  707 Taylor Houchin Nebraska  9.725
 44  913 Briannah Tsang Penn State  9.725
 44   12 Jenna Rizkalla Rutgers  9.725
 50  710 Ashley Lambert Nebraska  9.700
 51  610 Kaitlin Rahon Minnesota  9.675
 51  715 Grace Williams Nebraska  9.675
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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  401 Nicole Artz MICH  9.850  9.875  9.875  9.900 39.500
  2  405 Olivia Karas MICH  9.850  9.800  9.875  9.925 39.450
  3  112 Lizzy LeDuc ILL  9.800  9.800  9.925  9.900 39.425
  4  709 Jennie Laeng NEB  9.825  9.900  9.825  9.850 39.400
  5  208 Angel Metcalf IOWA  9.850  9.900  9.900  9.725 39.375
  6  707 Taylor Houchin NEB  9.875  9.850  9.850  9.725 39.300
  7  913 Briannah Tsang PSU  9.875  9.825  9.850  9.725 39.275
  8  604 Ciara Gardner MINN  9.800  9.775  9.775  9.850 39.200
  9  502 Nicola Deans MSU  9.775  9.725  9.725  9.925 39.150
 10  404 Lexi Funk MICH  9.700  9.800  9.800  9.825 39.125
 11  902 Sabrina Garcia PSU  9.725  9.900  9.675  9.800 39.100
 12  313 Kristen Peterman UMD  9.700  9.850  9.750  9.725 39.025
 12  810 Alexis Mattern OSU  9.900  9.825  9.725  9.575 39.025
 14  606 Bailie Holst MINN  9.850  9.850  9.750  9.550 39.000
 15    6 Libby Groden RU  9.700  9.800  9.700  9.750 38.950
 16  908 Kristen Politz PSU  9.750  9.800  9.750  9.475 38.775
 17  306 Alecia Farina UMD  9.850  9.150  9.425  9.550 37.975
 18  510 Elena Lagoski MSU  9.100  9.025  9.650  9.925 37.700
 19    2 Michelle Amoresano RU  9.625  9.700  9.025  9.275 37.625
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